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Women / 6 / 13
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haven Nouri699
Jonesboro

9.125 9.350 9.2259.100 36.800
4 1T 3T 7T 1 

1 

Mikayla Lawrence693
JAX Gym

9.000 9.150 9.3509.125 36.625
5 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Emma Bostick706
Leah's Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.3508.950 36.550
3 5 5T 1T 3 

3 

Brady Quick717
Pinnacle

9.350 9.350 9.2258.450 36.375
1 1T 10T 7T 4 

4 

Sarah Robbins686
Increased Heights

8.900 9.200 9.2758.450 35.825
7T 3 10T 6 5 

5 

Elizabeth Thornhill694
JAX Gym

8.950 8.400 9.3009.150 35.800
6 9 1 5 6 

6 

Madison Boehmer747
Upward Bound Gymnast

8.600 8.750 9.2009.100 35.650
14 6 3T 9 7T

7T

Alaina Allen716
Pinnacle

8.900 8.650 9.1508.950 35.650
7T 7 5T 10 7T

7T

Carson Norwood715
Pinnacle

9.225 8.300 9.3258.575 35.425
2 12 9 3T 9 

9 

Julianna Velliquette755
Williams Center

8.900 8.200 9.3258.850 35.275
7T 14 7 3T 10 

10 

Madison Baskin754
Williams Center

8.850 8.350 9.1008.600 34.900
11 10T 8 11 11 

11 

Madeline Anderson727
Sonshine Academy Inc

8.900 8.500 9.0508.100 34.550
7T 8 13 12 12 

12 

Reagan Smith718
Pinnacle

8.775 8.350 8.9508.200 34.275
12 10T 12 13 13 

13 

Sophie Wyatt734
Stars and Stripes Gy

8.750 8.250 8.5007.000 32.500
13 13 15 14T 14 

14 

Elisabeth Bania677
Genesis Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 8.5007.400 32.100
15 15 14 14T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Stars Gymnastics - A shly  Baker


